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For Personal Use Only
For Personal Use Only

CIAR]FAR CARFAX: Vehicle History Report”

Vehicle Information:
2005 HONDA CIVIC SI
VIN: SHHEP33655U502366

HATCHBACK 2 DR 0
P
.

No accident / damage reported to CARFAX

2.0L L4 PFI DOHC CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

Standard Equipment | Safety Options

Personal vehicle

. 1 Service record available
Search for other 2005 HONDA CIVIC vehicles

in Healdsburg, CA

r 3 Detailed records available
"=y 14 Last reported odometer reading
)

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/09/10 at 4:01 AM (EST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

FNCEE x| ownership History 4 Owner 1

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2005

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership ‘ C ﬂmﬁm N| 5years
Owned in the following states/provinces EmmE R] California

Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading 14

‘ c mmﬁmm Title HiStOI'y & Owner 1

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. Register | View Terms

[HEEENY x| Additional History 4 Owner 1

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported

1of13 3/9/2010 1:01 AM
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Structural / Frame Damage No Issues
No structural / frame damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported
Odometer Rollback No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Manufacturer Recall No Recalls
Check with an authorized Honda dealer for any open recalls. Reported
Basic Warranty Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Interested in an extended warranty? Expired

Tell us what you know about this vehicle
AOEEL ] Hot Listings®
Still looking? Find similar cars just listed for sale in your area.

2004 HONDA CIVIC LX Listed 3 days ago

Body Style: Coupe Novato Ford

Engine Type: 1.7L L4 PFI SOHC 16V 1-800-537-9185

Standard Equipment: Power Windows, Power Steering, Air Conditioning,

AM/ FM CD, Power Brakes, Tilt Wheel, 6-digit Odometer Distance: 38.06 mi

[[AEN | Free CARFAX Report View Dealer Inventory
Contact Dealer

2005 HONDA CIVIC Sl Listed 3 days ago

Body Style: Hatchback 2 DR Novato Ford

Engine Type: 2.0L L4 PFI DOHC 1-800-537-9185

Standard Equipment: Power Windows, Power Steering, Air Conditioning,

AM / FM CD, Power Brakes, Power sun / moon roof, Tilt Wheel, 6-digit Distance: 38.06 mi

Odometer View Dealer Inventory

[EREEA ]| Free CARFAX Report Contact Dealer

2004 HONDA CIVIC HYBRID Listed 2 days ago

Body Style: Sedan 4 DR
Engine Type: 1.3L L4 MPI
Free CARFAX Report

Thurston Honda
Distance: 42.36 mi
Contact Dealer

Paying Too Much For Auto Insurance?

ZIP Code where you park at night: |:| GetQuotesl | = jNSWEB'

YA x| Detailed History Gossary

. Owner 1 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:

Purchased: 2005 ) - . . .

Type: Personal 02/17/2005 14  Service Facility Pre-delivery inspection completed
Where: California

Est. mikes/year: ---

2 0f13 3/9/2010 1:01 AM
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Est. length 3/2/05 - present] 03/02/2005 California Title issued or updated
owned: (5 years) Motor Vehicle Dept. First owner reported
Healdsburg, CA Registered as

personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported

12/07/2009 California Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. Loan or lien released
Healdsburg, CA

= CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle! These vehicles are often
worth a higher price because they tend to be
consistently driven and maintained.

= SmartBuyer Checklist - I've created a checklist of

specific questions for you to ask the seller about this
2005 Honda Civic SI.

Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspection

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Bﬂ[ﬂﬁﬂ[ﬂ Glossary View Full Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1994 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

rl"n Yﬂ“n Year: I“r’ear: ;I to I“r’ear: ;I

[ ek ke B suomi>
nan cnn. Model: IMDdE|S -

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO

RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER

EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF

MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®
© 2010 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 3/09/10 4:01 AM (EST)
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C[AIR[FIARY
VEHICLE
HIGHLIGHTS

2005 Honda Civic SI
VIN: SHHEP33655U502366
Body Style: HATCHBACK 2 DR
Engine Size: 2.0L L4 PFI DOHC
Drivetrain: Front Wheel Drive

[C/A[R|F|AM
EYow|N[E[R]

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:

Basic Warranty Expired

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!

The original manufacturer's warranty includes:
36 months or 36,000 miles

Information excerpted from the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report and/or Safety & Reliability Ratings;
see full reports for additional information, glossary of
terms, source attributions,disclaimers & limitations.
Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback Guarantee
terms and conditions.

http://www.carfax.com/organizer/generateReport.cfx

OWNERSHIP HISTORY:

Number of Owners:

Last owned in the following state/province:

California

STATE DMV-REPORTED TITLE PROBLEMS

\':-"' o

None of these major title problems were reported by a
state Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire, Flood, Hail, Guaranteed
Lemon No Problem
Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

ACCIDENTS AND OTHER ISSUES:

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss g:ggftizs
Structural / Frame Damage gg;ziizs
Airbag Deployment g:giftizs
Odometer Rollback g:;zftizs
Other Accidents / Damage gzggftizs

SHOW ME THE CARFAX

© 2010 CARFAX Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 09.Mar.2010 03:01:09
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Eﬂmﬁmm CARFAX® Warranty Check”™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to us on this 2005
HONDA CIVIC S| (SHHEP33655U502366). Please confirm remaining factory warranty and extended warranty options with your
dealer. Interested in an extended warranty?

VIN: SHHEP33655U502366
Estimated start date of warranty: 03/02/2005
Last CARFAX reading reported on 02/17/2005: 14 miles

Today's Date: March 9, 2010
Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.

Enter current mileage: Recalculate Warranty

Type of Coverage: Original Warranty: Estimated Remaining Coverage:
Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage expired

Drivetrain 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage expired

Emissions No data reported to CARFAX

Corrosion 60 months or unlimited mileage Coverage expired

Transferable No data reported to CARFAX

Roadside Assistance

No data reported to CARFAX

Safety belt & inflatable restraint

Specific Components

180 months or 150,000 miles
96 months or 80,000 miles

120 months or 149,986 miles
36 months or 79,986 miles

Notes: Transferable: no cost, unlimited owners covered. Roadside assistance is not provided.
2005-2008 model year battery coverage 3/unlimited, no pro-rate. 2004 and earlier
battery coverage 4 years, with 100% coverage for first 2 years. 2006 and earlier
seatbelts covered for the useful life of the vehicle. 2007-2008 seatbelt coverage is
15/150,000. Insight battery covered for 8/80,000. Civic Hybrid warranty coverage is
10/150,000 in CA, CT, MA, ME, NY, and VT Manufacturer covers federal emissions
components under basic warranty. Emissions coverage may vary by state. Refer to
owners manual for specific details.

»  CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take into account
some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or ownership transfers
that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States.
Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the HONDA web site.

50f13 3/9/2010 1:01 AM
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2005 HONDA CIVIC SI
Hatchback 2 DR
Front wheel drive

CARFAX has collected the industry's leading used car safety and reliability ratings into one, convenient report. With this report,
you'llknow the safety and reliability of your next used car. All information presented in this report is specific to the 2005 HONDA
CIVIC SI. Please view the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for the detailed history of a specific used HONDA.

ol Safety: H| Reliability:

This information will help you select a vehicle model that meets Use this information to check how reliable a vehicle model is

your expectations for safety and security. before you buy.

NHTSA Crash Test Results J.D. Power and Associates Ratings

IIHS Crash Test Results Identifix Reliability Ratings

IIHS Low Speed Damage Repair Intellichoice Cost of Ownership & Value Rating

HLDI Injury, Collision, & Theft Original Manufacturer Warranty

NHTSA Safety Recalls New Car Test Drive Automotive Review
Awards

FO RI__S__.&LE Let us do the work!
' Be the first to know about 2005 HONDA CIVIC Sl vehicles just listed for sale in your area.

Zip Code om

NHTSA Crash Test Results -

Frontal Crash: Rating:

Driver eoo00 LEGEND
990 OO Good

Passenger o000 @00 ® O Acceptable

Side Crash: Rating: : : 8 8 8 ;::O’rgi"“'

Front Seat 28880 ® OO OO Vvery Poor

Rear Seat L 1 1 1 B

Rollover Resistance: Rating:

Rollover Resistance L 1 1 1 B

The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA) provides 3 different ratings - full-width frontal crash test ,
side impact crash test , and rollover resistance . The frontal crash test indicates how well the safety features and
restraints will protect an occupant in a head-on collision. The side-impact test conveys the chance of a severe chest injury, while
the rollover resistance rating estimates the risk of rolling over in a single vehicle crash. Go to NHTSA to learn more about these
results.

Back to top

INSURANCE INSTITUTE REi(® 500V FesS)
DATA INSTITUTE

IIHS Crash Test Results

3/9/2010 1:01 AM
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LEGEND

. Good

A Acceptable
M Marginal

. Poor

Overall Evaluation

Structure/Safety Cage
Injury Measures

Head/Neck
Chest
Leg/foot, left
Leg/foot, right

Restraints/dummy kinematics

Important: Frontal crash test ratings can be compared only among vehicles of similar weight.

Crash Tested Vehicle: Details | Vehicle Specifications

Insurance Institute for Highway Safety (IIHS) uses frontal offset and side impact crash tests to estimate the crashworthiness of a vehicle.
These results are good indicators of how a frontal and side impact can structurally impact a 2005 HONDA CIVIC Sl . The crashworthiness
data for this 2005 HONDA CIVIC Sl was provided by the Insurance Institute for Highway Safety, Highway Loss Data Institute. Learn more
about these crash test results.

Back to top
Low-Speed Damage Repair .
DATA INSTITUTE
Front Crash Description: Front Crash Cost:
Front into flat barrier Not tested by IIHS
Front into angle barrier Not tested by IIHS
Rear Crash Description: Rear Crash Cost:
Rear into flat barrier Not tested by IIHS
Rear into pole Not tested by IIHS
Average Damage Per Test Not tested by IIHS

Insurance Institute for Highway Safety (IIHS) conducts four 5 mph crash tests to assess bumper performance. These results convey
how well this 2005 HONDA CIVIC SI bumpers will protect the car body from damage in low-speed collisions. Low-speed damage repair
costs are obtained from the Insurance Institute for Highway Safety, Highway Loss Data Institute.

Back to top
Injury, Collision, & Theft Indicators FOR HIGHWAY SAFETY e Sy g
Index: Score: Rating:
Injury Index 143 Substantially worse than average
Collision Index 183 Substantially worse than average
Theft Index 236 Substantially worse than average

These scores are stated in relative terms, with 100 being the average for all cars in each category. Scores greater than 100 represent

higher risk in each category. For example, an injury indicator score of 122 means that a passenger in this model is 22% more likely to

be injured in an accident. The injury, collision, and theft indicators for this 2005 HONDA CIVIC SI are provided by the Insurance Institute
for Highway Safety, Highway Loss Data Institute. Learn more about these results.

Back to top

Safety Recalls

NHTSA Safety Recalls:

3/9/2010 1:01 AM
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Important: The following recalls were issued for the 2005 HONDA CIVIC SI by the National Highway Traffic and Safety
Administration (NHTSA). To find out if a specific 2005 HONDA CIVIC SI still has open recalls that require repair, CARFAX recommends
contacting an authorized dealership for more information.

Recall date: 11-24-2004

Units potentially affected: 416

NHTSA campaign number: 04Vv550000

Defective part or component: SEAT BELTS:FRONT:ANCHORAGE

Description: On certain passenger vehicles, some front seat belt anchors may have been

installed with an incorrect washer, which could restrict anchor movement. As a
result, the seat belt may be improperly positioned for certain occupants. An
improperly positioned belt could increase the risk of injury in the event of a crash.
Dealers will inspect the front seat belt anchors for restricted movement. If an
anchor does not rotate freely, the dealer will replace the washer with a
countermeasure washer. The recall began on November 24, 2004. Owners should
contact Honda at 1-800-999-1009.

This 2005 HONDA CIVIC SI safety recall information was provided by the Insurance Institute for Highway Safety, Highway Data Loss
Institute and is derived from the National Highway Traffic and Safety Administration list of safety recalls. Please call the
National Highway Traffic and Safety Administration Auto Safety Hotline at 1-888-DASH-2-DOT (1-888-327-4236) to report safety
defects or to obtain information on cars, trucks, child seats, and highway or traffic safety. CARFAX does not review, validate or edit
the information and statements provided by the National Highway Traffic and Saftey Administration, which do not represent the opinion
of CARFAX.

Back to top

2 || Reliability L print

e J. 0. Powsr Consumer Center

Po
C:rc e Ratings'oo0 o0

jdpower.com

J.D. Power Ratings

O\_Iv_nersh_ip: Rating: Scoring Legend
Initial Ratings (up to 1 year) ]
Overall Quality 2000 @99 39 Among the best
@@ @@ Betker than most
Mechanical Quality e *ed About average
Feature and Accessory Quality 2004 9 The rest
Body and Interior Quality "I 1
Overall Appeal QO
Performance QOd
Comfort QO
Feature and Instrument Panel QO
Style QO
Midterm Ratings (1-3 Years)
Mechanical Reliability No data from source
Feature and Accessory Reliability No data from source
Body and Interior Reliability No data from source
Long Term Ratings (3-5 Years)
Overall Dependability veoee
Mechanical Dependability vewex
Feature and Accessory Dependability e
Body and Interior Dependability veoes

J.D. Power and Associates uses selected highlights from the firm's quality and customer satisfaction syndicated studies to create the
Power Ratings at the model-level. These ratings and awards are based on model rankings within each vehicle segment, whereas Power

8 of 13 3/9/2010 1:01 AM
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Circle Ratings compare all models across segments.

All information provided by J.D. Power and Associates is proprietary information owned by J.D. Power and Associates and is protected
by U.S. and international copyright law and conventions. Reproduction of this information, in whole or in part, by any means is prohibited
without the express written consent of J.D. Power and Associates, other than printing copies of the JDPA content by site visitors for their
personal use. J.D. Power and Associates® is a registered trademark of J.D. Power and Associates.

Back to top

Identifix Reliability Ratings ’DENT’F’ i

FIND FIXES FASTER
Category: Comments: Rating: LEGEND
Engine Infrequent problems reported, all with low repair costs ﬁ Minimal Problams
Transmission & Driveline Infrequent problems reported, all with low repair costs
Steering & Suspension Infrequent problems reported, all with low repair costs ! Moderate Problems
Brakes Infrequent problems reported, all with low repair costs W ﬂ Significant Problems
Heating & Air Conditioning Infrequent problems reported, all with low repair costs W
Starting & Charging Infrequent problems reported, all with low repair costs v
Accessories Infrequent problems reported, all with low repair costs W

This 2005 HONDA CIVIC reliability information was provided by Identifix. Identifix is the nation's largest technical support service for the
aftermarket auto repair industry. CARFAX does not review, validate or edit the information and statements provided by Identifix, which do
not represent the opinion of CARFAX.

Back to top

Intellichoice Cost of Ownership & Value Rating mme,’ichﬂiﬂe

Ghaoss o car wisaly

Category: Civic Si w/Side

Air Bags:
Depreciation $8,543
Financing $2,515
Insurance $7,774
State Fees $372
Fuel $5,141
Maintenance $1,309
Repairs $550
Total 5-Year Ownership $26,206
Cost

Ownership costs are the costs to purchase and operate a vehicle over a period of time. Understanding these costs can save you
money and help you make a wiser financial decision when it comes time to select a vehicle. Intellichoice is one of the leading
providers of automotive information in the U.S.

Back to top
Original Manufacturer Warranty
Coverage: Years/Mileage:
Basic 3 years or 36,000 miles
Drivetrain 3 years or 36,000 miles
Emissions No data from source
Corrosion 5 years with Unlimited mileage
Transferable Transferable: no cost, unlimited owners covered.
Roadside Assistance No roadside assistance.
Safety Belt & Inflatable Restraint Safety belt and inflatable restraint system are covered for 15 years or 150,000
miles.
Specific Components 8 years or 80,000 miles

90f13 3/9/2010 1:01 AM
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Transferable: no cost, unlimited owners covered. Roadside assistance is not
provided. 2005-2009 model year battery coverage 3/unlimited, no pro-rate. 2004
and earlier battery coverage 4 years, with 100% coverage for first 2 years. 2006
and earlier seatbelts covered for the useful life of the vehicle. 2007 and later
seatbelt coverage is 15/150,000. Insight battery covered for 8/80,000. Civic
Hybrid warranty coverage is 10/150,000 in CA, CT, MA, ME, NY, and VT
Manufacturer covers federal emissions components under basic warranty.
Emissions coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual for specific details.
J&L Warranty Pros recommends performing a vehicle information report to confirm
applicable manufacturer warranty coverage.

This 2005 HONDA CIVIC SI warranty information has been provided by J&L Warranty Pros.

New Car Test Drive Review

Category:
Summary:

Overview:

© 2002 NewCarTestDrive.com

Back to top

Nl mm e

Review:
Big satisfaction in a small package.
By Mitch McCullough, NewCarTestDrive.com

Now in the latter part of its product cycle, the Honda Civic remains a class standard.
You can't go wrong with a Civic regardless of trim level, and there are a broad range
of choices to suit budgets, needs or tastes. All are practical, fuel efficient and fun to
drive. Other small cars might beat the Civic in a particular area or category of
performance, but few match its overall balance of strengths.

New Car Test Drive editor Mitch McCullough is based in Southern California.
Efficient, practical, affordable, polished and pleasant to drive, if not downright fun,
with a reputation for reliability: These are the Honda Civic's hallmarks, and nothing
about the 2005 model suggests anything has changed.

Measured by the hardware, little has changed on the Civic for 2005. There are a
couple of new paint colors and a Special Edition package at the high end of the
line-up. On the other hand, price increases are so modest that they haven't kept pace
with inflation, and the Civic had significant changes inside and out for 2004.

Few carmakers offer the range or diversity Honda builds into the Civic line. There are
sedans, coupes and a hatchback, with an emphasis on either features and
convenience, performance or fuel efficiency and low cost of operation. All are notable
for their excellent fuel economy, free-rewing engines and solid handling, including the
electrically assisted Hybrid. Up-level Civics come with powerful VTEC engines that
deliver brisk acceleration. The Si hatchback is the flagship performance model, and a
favorite among young enthusiast drivers for good reason. All provide superb comfort
for front-seat passengers.

Three specialized Civics are designed specifically to minimize environmental impact
and deliver better fuel economy than all but a few cars currently available. The most
extreme is the Hybrid sedan, which gets up to 51 mpg with help from an electric motor
that never needs to be plugged in. Owning and driving a Civic Hybrid is just like life
with a regular Civic, almost. The Civic HX coupe gets 44 mpg on regular unleaded.
There's also a Civic GX sedan that burns natural gas; Honda claims it has the
cleanest internal combustion engine in the world.

Subtle styling changes were made for 2004 when bumpers, hoods, headlights and
grilles on the coupe and sedan were redesigned to emphasize a baby-brother
resemblance to the slick, smooth Honda Accord. The sporty Si hatchback was
trimmed with new head- and tail lamps. All Civics were improved with less visible
updates that reduced noise and vibration inside.

Nearly four decades after its introduction, the Honda Civic can rightfully be called an
automotive icon. It remains one of America's best-selling small cars for good reason.
Read the complete 2005 Honda Civic review

CARFAX does not review, validate or edit the information and statements provided by NewCarTestDrive.com, which do not represent the

opinion of CARFAX.
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Awards

View awardees recognized by Kelley Blue Book, Edmunds.com, Polk Automotive, and J.D. Power and Associates.
Back to top

Unauthorized Usage Disclaimer

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX SAFETY & RELIABILITY RATINGS IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.

© 2010 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. All rights reserved.
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CARFAX BUYBACK GUARANTEE

X CARFAX Bugback Coverage
s REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED Go to www.carfax.com to activate your
'-“'.r'f- CARFAX Buyback Guarantee today!
‘,{t Guarantee Coverage: 03/09/2010 - 03/09/2011
".' CARFAX Vehicle Description: 2005 HOND CIVIC SI
.5?: VIN: SHHEP33655U502366 Body Style: HATCHBACK 2 DR
hra
; ﬁ Driveline: FRONT WHEEL DRIVE Engine: 2.0L L4 PFI DOHC
Fese
-.1-,‘!.\‘3_-._
5 CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if
ey find that any of these severe problems were reported by a
I you fin Y P p \4
e Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.
fis

g
vl
»

it -

i & SEVERE DAMAGE ODOMETER PROBLEMS LEMON HISTORY
=-‘.;:E_.¥-_-_E._' Salvage/Junk Exceeds Mechanical Limits Manufacturer Buyback
ﬁ Rebuilt/Reconstructed Not Actual Mileage

Dismantled
Fire/Flood/Hail

3 Visit www.carfax.com to register today!

_' Terms and Conditions Apply
CARFAX agrees to buy this vehicle back from the holder of this Vehicle History Report if the report indicates the
1-t"" vehicle qualifies for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee and if a Branded Title listed above (as fully defined in the

© 2010 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 03/09/2010 03:01:24
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| Eﬂmﬁmm CARFAX® Consumer Ratings & Comments

2005 HONDA ClivIC
SHHEP33655U502366
Hatchback 2 Door
Front Wheel Drive

CARFAX Customer Ratings

The CARFAX Vehicle Rating is provided by real CARFAX customers who have owned or shopped for this 2005 HONDA

CIVIC. Add your own rating.

THERE ARE CURRENTLY NO CUSTOMER RATINGS FOR THIS VEHICLE

CARFAX Customer Comments

THERE ARE CURRENTLY NO CUSTOMER COMMENTS FOR THIS VEHICLE

Add a CARFAX Rating & Comment

How do you know about this vehicle?*

' Own(ed) it
' Saw it for sale

' Saw it for sale and test drove it

Rate this vehicle's overall condition:*

Excellent

Poor (1) (5)

Add a current odometer reading in miles:

Example: 12,345

Type the words that appear in the image below:*

plae Ned

Tell us what you know about this car. Was it well
maintained? Has it been damaged? How did it drive?

What you should and should not include in the review.
- Comment on this vehicle only
- Don't include names, e-mails or addresses
- View CARFAX Guidelines & Terms of Use
- If you have a question for CARFAX, go to the
CARFAX Help Center.

1,000 Character Maximum

1000 characters remaining
Submit Comments  View example comment
* Required fields

CARFAX only displays comments in compliance with the CARFAX Ratings & Comments Guidelines. It does not validate these comments
but reserves the right to accept or decline any entry. CARFAX does not inspect vehicles and recommends you have a vehicle inspected
by your dealer or mechanic before buying. Questions for CARFAX? Go to the CARFAX Help Center.

© 2010 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 09.Mar.2010 03:01:23
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